
Members list

Aaron Brown - International Paper - Grande Prairie Aaron.Brown@ipaper.com

Adam Robinson - Babcock & Wilcox acrobinson@babcock.com

Al Ankersen - Babcock & Wilcox daankersen@babcock.com

Angelo Porchetta angelo.porchetta@paperexcellence.com

Bill Albertson - Harmac Pacific balbertson@harmacpacific.com

Blair Rydberg - Paper Excellence blair.rydberg@gmail.com

Bob MacKay - West Fraser - Hinton bob.mackay@westfraser.com

Colin Barnes - Babcock & Wilcox clbarnes@babcock.com

Craig Collier - P Eng crcollier@buckman.com

Dan Cudmore dan.cudmore@ge.com

Dan Hotel - Canadian Kraft Paper Dan.Hotel@ckpi.com

Dan Laing - Canfor - Northwood Dan.Laing@canforpulp.com

Dan McRae - Canfor - Intercon Dan.Mcrae@canforpulp.com

Darrell Rosa - Alpac darrell.rosa@alpac.ca

Dave Fehr - Alpac dave.fehr@alpac.ca

Dave Gadai - Valmet dave.gadai@valmet.com

David Ashcroft David.Ashcroft@westfraser.com

Dino Aracki - Krugar - Kamloops Dino.Aracki@kruger.com

Greg Imig - Product Manager greg.imig@andritz.com

Hal Lagimodiere - Tolko - Manitoba hal.lagimodiere@ckpi.com

Harold Prieler - Andritz harold.prieler@andritz.com

Jason Johnson jason.johnson@westfraser.com
Jeremy Lodge - Mercer Celgar jeremy.lodge@mercerint.com

Jerome Roy - Catalyst Paper Crofton Jerome.Roy@catalystpaper.com

Jerome Dick jsdick@babcock.com

Jim Moman - West Fraser - Hinton jim.moman@westfraser.com

Jody Bertholet jody.bertholet@ckpi.com

John La Fond - Jansen Combustion John.LaFond@jansenboiler.com

Joonas Viitala joonas.viitala@valmet.com

Joseph Klover - P Eng joe.klover@jansenboiler.com

Launy MacKay - West Fraser Pulp launy.mackay@westfraser.com

Keith Bentham - Mercer - Peace River keith.bentham@mercerint.com

Kim Kozlowski - Paper Excellence KKozlowski@meadowlakepulp.com

Madan Batti - Howe Sound Madana.Batti@paperexcellence.com

Michael Bates - Catalyst - Crofton mike.bates@paperexcellence.com

Paul Francisty - Catalyst - Crofton Paul.Francisty@catalystpaper.com

Paul Brake pbrake@babcock.com

Paul Clonninger - Mech design Eng paul.cloninger@jansenboiler.com

Rinus Jellema - Howe Sound Rinus.Jellema@paperexcellence.com

Rob Jude - Andritz Robert.Jude@andritz.com

Ron Reed ron.reed@valmet.com

Scott Curry - Paper Excellence Scott.Curry@paperexcellence.com

Shawn Fenner - Skookumchuck Shawn.fenner@paperexcellence.com



Tom Jurista - Senior Boiler Engineer thomas.jurista@valmetpartners.com


